Lynden Christian Schools

“Linking head and heart, home and school, child and God”

2019-2020 Tuition, Fees, Host Family Fee Schedule and
Financial Responsibility Agreement

Annual Tuition and Fees

Application / Processing Fee ..............cc...e. $350 (one time only)

2019-2020 TUItION .eeovveeciieccieee e $16,490 High School ($8,245 per semester)
Medical INSUTranCe........ccooocveveiiiiiiee e $1,000 (student insurance is mandatory)
Textbook/class fees........cccoviiiiiiiiiiiieen, $335 (paid when student arrives)

ASB (Student I.D. Card)/ Activities................. $165 (paid when student arrives)

Host Family FEe .......cccoviiiiiiiiiiieeeee e $8,300 ($4,150 paid to the host family at

the beginning of each semester)

TOTAL COST: $26,640.00 (first-time student)
$26,290.00 (returning student)

Payment Schedule
The Host Family Fee needs to be paid directly to the host family.

Tuition payments can be sent directly to the Lynden Christian Schools’ bank account by wire transfer, or
paid by check at the Central Office. First semester tuition is due by August 1%, a late fee of $150 will be
assessed if tuition is not paid by August 10th. Second semester tuition is due by January 15, a late fee
of $150 will be assessed if tuition is not paid by January 25th.

Textbook/class and ASB/Activities fees are to be paid to the High School when classes begin.

Wire Transfers

Wire transfer information is available upon request. When arranging the wire transfer, please note the
student’s name in the instructions. Please contact Tami Blankers at tblankers@lyncs.org to request
receipt confirmation.




